Katalog nahradnich

(JARUDAN

CT(D)9000 serie
RP — odtahové valce

@ anita

ANITA B, sr.o.
Pramyslova 2453/7
680 01 Boskovice
Czech Republic
tel: +420516 454 774
+420 516 453 496
fax: +420 516 452 751
e-maill: iInfo@anita.cz



mailto:info@anita.cz

1. RPOO1/RPO1A/RPOO3 #f B fEHm Puller Mechanism For RPOO1/RPO1A/RP003




1. RPOO1/RPO1A/RPOO3 #f B fEHm Puller Mechanism For RPOO1/RPO1A/RP003

Fak i

Ref.No. Parts No.

1 4RP0010101

2 4RP0010102

3 4RP0010103

4 90SP0416

5 8MNO06400500A
6 2310001221

7 4RP0010107

8 90ER100

9 4RP0010109

10 4RP0010110

11 8MMO05321609A
12 4RP0010112

13 8SB44401510G

14 8SB44403000A

15 8SA44400307A

16 4RP0010116

17 90WW105

18 8MB06403516G
19 4RP0010119

20 4RP0010120

21 8SB48320510G

22 90ER080

23 4RP0010123

24 4RP0010124

25 8SA44400307A

26 2100000526

27 4RP0O010127

28 8SB44401110B

29 4RP0010129

30 2100000645

31 SMMO06403210B
32 2310001222

33 8MP05320810A
34 SMMO06401210A
35 231A0001244

EA A&
Description Amt .Req.
248 Upper Feed Roller Bracket -------n--mmmmmmmmmsm oo 1
%8l Roller Press Bar BUShing -=----=-smmmmmmmm oo oo 1
TEALHE KROCK PN =mm e oo 2
TEFIHE S1OD Pin wmm e e e e 1
N H (R V) LD (38 L F 1
B HERE Spring Regulator -=--nsmmmmmmmem oo 1
1 Upper Feed Rrller Press Bar ----s-nsmmmsmemmm e oo 1
1R Retaining Ring ---smnmmmmmemmm e e e o oo 1
JE JJHEEE Roller Press SPring -=---=-=sm==smsmmsmmm oo oo e oo 1
G EE E Roller Press Bar Bracket ------mnsmmsmmmmm e 1
H2 865 Srew (RPOLLT MS-0.8%16) —wmwmmmemmemmmememomememomemememeoeeeeeemee e 1
B8 Lifting Lever S1eeve ---x-n-snnommmnsmmmmm e oo 1
B2 Stud (RPOLL3 11/64"-40%14.6) ~wmmmmrmmmememomememomemem e eeemee 1
B2 Screw (RPOLT4 11/64"30) wmwmemmmmmmemmmeeemememomememem oot me 1
SZE NUt (SHOO14 11/64"-40%2.5) wmemmmmmmmmmmemememememememem el 1
557 F W Upper Feed Roller Lifting [Lever -----smmmsmmmmnmmdoommeoeeeie 1
P77 P8l Corrugated Washer ------smmnmmmsmmome e ie el 1
HZHE StUA (RPOL18 ME-1%35) womemememomememememeeememomemomem e eomemee 1
A5 Lifter Connecting Plate --=-=-==s==smmmmmms oo 1
1/ Right Upper Feed Roller ATm =---nmmmmmmm e e e 1
0] ) UYL ) 2
HIBR Retaining RiNg ----=-mmnmmm e oo o oo oo 2
4l Upper Feed Roller Lifter Pin ---amm-sn-mmmmsomomme oo 1
M8 Left Upper Feed Roller Arm ---sms-masmanammsm oo 1
HZHE NUE(SHOOLA 1 1/64"%2.5)em-femmmom et eomemem e 2
BB WaASRET = mmmm e o oo oo 2
FRER SPACEr -mmmmmmmmmm o m s oo 2
S 4% Screw (RPO128 11/64%40% | 1) mmemememmemcmeemememememmemememeee oo 2
F %2 Lifter Connecting Plate =sm-=s-memmsmm oo oo 1
FAPB] W ASNET == mmmm e o oo 1
B2 85 Screw (RPOT3L M- 1%32) wmememememmeemememememem e 2
S 1
B2 8% SCrew (STBOLLTMS-0.8%8) w-vmwmemmemmmemememememememememm e eeemeeemee e 2
B85 SCrew (FTL103 M6-1%12) wmemmmmemememcmmemememeomemememeemeeemeeeemem e 1
1

R MEAE AL Spring Regulator ASM ,-m-mm=mnmmmmmm e oo



2.RPO1A /RP003 / RPOO6 Bk Puller Mechanism For RPO1A / RP003 / Rp006

\
cmmmmmmmmmmm e m A
\

A#M ATYPE | B# B-TYPE | C#l CTYPE | D#l DTYPE | E#l ETYPE F i FTYPE
Feaf 45 46 47 43 49 50
4RPOIAA0245 4RPOIAA0246 4RPO1IAA0247 4RPO1AA0248 4RPO1AA0249 4RPOTAA0250
15 [4RP0O1A0215-30 4RPO1A0215-26 4RPOTAM215-24 4RPOIAN215-20 200003011350 #) 4RPOTA0215-0
32 | 4RPO010232-15 4RPO010232-13 4RPO010232-12 4RP0O010232-10 2200050114(25 &) 4RPO010232:0




2.RPO1A /RP003 / RPOO6 Bk Puller Mechanism For RPO1A / RP003 / Rp006

Fak i

Ref.No. Parts No.

1 4RP0010201

2 4RP0010202

3 4RP0010203

4 SMMO06402010A
5 8MNO04280400A
6 4RP0010206

7 4RP0010207

8 8MAO08500613A
9 4RP0010209

10 4RP0010210

11 4RP0010211

12 4RPO1A0212

13 90ER090

14 8MB05320710A
15 e
16 4RPO1A021611
17 8SF36400500A
18 4RPO1A021811
19 90NB2026161
20 8MNO06400600A
21 4RPO1A02211
22 4RPO1A02221
23 e
24 8MB04280507K
25 4RP0010245

26 4RP0010226

27 4RP0010227

28 4RP0010228

29 4RP0010103

30 SMMO06401210A
k%3] 4RP0030233

32 e
*33 4RP0010233

34 8ME03200606A
35 4RP0010235

36 4RP0010236

37 4RP0010237

38 4RP0010238

39 8SC32440406A
40 4RP0010240

41 8MB04280807K
42 4RP0010126

43 4RP0010243

44 8SB36400606K
45 4RPOLAAQ245
46 4RPO1AAQ246
47 4RPO1AAQ247
48 4RPO1AAQ0248
49 4RPO1AAQ0249
50 4RPO1AAQ0250

o

Description

@R EE Upper Feed Roller Yoke --------smmmmmmmmmmmm oo
i Left Clutch Driving Shaft Bushing --------s-=ssmmsmsome oo
Bl Right Clutch Driving Shaft Bushing ---=------s-smmmmme oo
B85 Screw (SHO444 M6-1%20) -nvmmmmmmmemmemmmmemmemmemmemsememmemcomonenees
H55% Screw (CT0229 MA4-0,7%4) wonemmemmemmommmmemmemmmem e memcemm e emeenen e

1B Stop Pin ---
2 Clutch Tensio

0 S1EEVE == mm o e oo

HZE NUt (RPO208 M8-1.25%6) ~--mmmmmemmmemmmmemmememmomemmememmmemeemeee s
TR Yoke Guiden-mmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
B Y OKE PAN =m e mm s e oo

BHIIHY Cotter Pin

EEEGEN Clutch Driving Shaft --smmemem e

132 Retaining Rin
HE&R Screw (M5-0

g ________________________________________________________________
) N B

L Hdm Upper Feed Roller (See Left Page) ---=-=----msmmmmmmmmmm oo

B4 9% Clutch -----

B2 Screw (RPOTA0217 9/64"-40%6,2)-rmmwmmremmremmeamnemeanmes e e

E=15 Clutch Sleeve

B MR ST Roller Bearing (HF2016)--m-mnommmmmmme e
B2 Screw (CTO98 M6-1#6) wmmmmmmmmmmmemmemmacbmem i e
FRER Clutch Spacer =-=--=mmmmmmm oo e e oo

BEG#% Clutch ----

B85 Screw (FT0235 MA4-0.7%5) w--nstamnnfommm ot e memmeme e cemcem e
# R Lower Feed Roller COVer ==-mmmnmmammmm s e

H74 Clutch Drivin

g VT - e

EJZEEERE Clutch Tension Spring =s----=sm-s-=mmsmmmmmmeo oo
R Lower Feed RoOLlEr SUPPOIt -----==nnnmmmms s

ENHS Knock Pin

g N T | i 0 R o S )

ZM Lower Feed R

Ol1er COVEL ~mmmmmmm oo oo o

7@ Lower Feed Roller (See Left Page) -----=-s-msmsmmmmmmme oo

ZM LowerFeed R

OLer COVEr =-mmmmmmmmm oo oo oo

e Nt R (GNP K V) L S ——

FeThEm il Lower fe
5 Iy Supplem

ed Roller Shaft ---=-=snmmmmmmme e
entary Roller -=---mmmmm oo

B EL(/E) Left Supplementary Roller Stay -----=----s-smmmmmmsmmeeeeoee

BFEAEZE(H) Ringt S

upplementary Roller Stay -----=--=--mm-mmmmmmmmm oo

T 0 i I S —
JEAEIE Supplementary Roller SUpport «--------smmsmmmmmsmcmm e
B85 Screw (CTO215 MA4-0.7#8)wmwsmnmmmmmmemmemmemmememmemcemmemeemeemeene e
BB WASNET == mmmm e oo oo oo e

WIZ A Corrugat

ed Washer -----m-mm oo oo e e

e e RO O T S —
= fdihdm#l Upper Feed Roller Asm. (See Left Page) ---------mommomemmmmomemaeeee
= @dm#l Upper Feed Roller Asm. (See Left Page) ---------m-mmomemmmmoecmea e
= @dm#l Upper Feed Roller Asm. (See Left Page) -----------m--mcmmmmoeemeame
= @dm#l Upper Feed Roller Asm. (See Left Page) -----------mm-mcmmmmomememame
= @dm#l Upper Feed Roller Asr. (See Left Page) -----------mm-mommmmomememame
= @dmAl Upper Feed Roller Asr. (See Left Page) -----------m--mommmmeeememame

*:RPOIA ] (For RPO1A) [CT65 #4UF ( For CT65 Model ) |
** 1 RPO03 RPO06 A (For RPOO3 RPO06) [ CT80/CTI0 #Z1U H ( For CT80/CT90 Model ) ]

—o— e e 0 = DN P P e = = N RO DD e — DD —o— = RN ON e e e e e e DND B e e



3. RPOO1/RPO1A/RPO03/RPO04/RPO06 Fifi Bl it
Puller Mechanism For RPOO1/RPO1A/RPO0O3/RPO04/RP0O06




3. RPOO1/RPO1A/RPO03/RPO04/RPO06 Fifi Bl it
Puller Mechanism For RPOO1/RPO1A/RPO0O3/RPO04/RP0O06

Fak i

Ref.No. Parts No.

1 4RP0010301

2 4RP0010302

3 4RP0010303

4 22000002451

5 4RP0010305

6 4RP0010103

7 8MMO06403510B
8 4RP0010308

9 8SN44400400E
10 4RP0010310

11 4RP0010311

12 4RP0010312

13 8MNO06400600A
14 4RP0010314

15 SMMO06402010A
16 4RP0010316

17 4RP0010317

18 4RP0010318

19 8SA64400409B
20 8SB36401106B
21 4RP0010321

22 2210001007

23 4RP0010323

24 8MB04280807K
25 8MNO05320500E
26 4RP0010326

27 4RP0010327

28 90NB252913

29 4RP0010329

30 2200001106

31 8MNO03200500A
32 SMMO06403210B
33 4RP0010333

34 4RPO01AQ334
35 4RP0O01AQ335

o T

Description

T2 HE Upper Feed Roller Shaft Bracket --------===sn-=mmmsmmmmemmmemcmmmcemeoe
%8 Left Roller Shaft Bushing ----n-nn-mnmmmmmmmmmmm oo
#i%8] Right Roller Shaft BUSHING ---n=mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmemmmmmmem e mm oo
FLEE Seal PIUg (F )= -mmmmmmmmmmmmmmommmm e e e
R D =72

ENTHS Knock Pin

B2 Screw(RPO30T M6-1%35) <nemeemmemsmamcemmcammemcememceemeamceameancca

TR Collar -----

B8 SCrew (SHOT04 11/64" 40 4) wmmemmmmmeeeemem oo
4l Upper Feed Roller Shaft ----mnmmmmmmmmm oo oo

147 Upper Feed Roller Shaft Lever ------=n-nmmmmmmmmm oo oo oo
HiAH5 Upper Feed Roller Driving Rod Pin =---mnsmmmmmcmms oo
B85 SCreW(CTOITS M6-1%6) <memmmmmmmmmemmemmemm e emmeemeem oo

B Upper Feed Roller ATIN =-=mmmmmmm s e e e el
B8k SCrew (SHO444 M6-1%20) wmnmmmemeemmemmemm e oottt o o e
FEEFEHE Uper Feed Roller Lever Pin -----mmmmmmmmmm oo e
e Upper Feed Roller Lever ROd ===-=n=m=mmmmmmmmmm o oo oo
BRARIETE Ball Stud ---mmemmmmmm e oo
HEIE NUL(RPO319 1/4" 40 4) —nemmmemmemmemmem oo i
B85 Screw(RPO320 /64" -40% 1 1) <wememmmemmem oo oo
FHE Upper Feed Roller Lever Rod Bushinger=ss----sss-sesmmmmmmemoeoeooooo
B Washer (FT1007)--=-nmmmmms oo e o oo
'L Upper Feed Roller ReQUIALOL == === =mnm2mmmm oo oo oo
B85 Serew(CTO215 Ma-0.758) <-ntmmm et et
B85 SereW(CT0O903 M5-0.8%5) - mtemmemm mtemeeme oo emeeeeme
FHAEIERE AdJusSting STUd =----mmm s e o

WBE Upper Feed Roller ECCENLIIC =mmmmmmmmmmmmmm e
FESTHHIZ Roller Bearilg ----tm oo m s mm e e e oo
FE AR Upper Feed Roller Driving RO ===mmsmmmmm e

FEE Retaining RAME =s--mommmmmm oo mm oo oo e
B 5% SCLeW (RPOJ3 LIVIB320,5%5) wneemmemmemmmmm e emeomeemcemeemeemeeeeemeemee
B 55 SCrEW(RPO30T MB-1#35) wmeemmemmemmemeemeemeem oo
FEHIEE Ol ReCEIVET ---mmmmmmmm e o e e oo oo
TEATERAL Collar ASIm == mmnmmmmm e oo o el

AR Upper Feed Roller Lever Rod ASm === -nsmsmmmmmmmms oo

e i e e i e i e e S B e e e S T S T e e e e e G B S S N B S B AN T e i e





